
Jolly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ponti Davide (05/1147) 6 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pancotti Tiziano (05/1145) 6 11 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borsari Stefano (05/1146) 6 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosarelli Simone (05/1389) 6 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alebbi Marco (05/1538) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocchi Mattia (05/1300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponti Davide 05/1147 12 18 1,50

Pancotti Tiziano 05/1145 10 16 1,60

Borsari Stefano 05/1146 12 14 1,17

Tosarelli Simone 05/1389 12 14 1,17

Alebbi Marco 05/1538 2 2 1,00

Cocchi Mattia 05/1300 0 0 0,00

Kakao Shipsharop

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boldrin Leonardo (05/1473) 6 10 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frigieri Matteo (05/1258) 6 12 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicoli Alessio (05/1260) 6 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malaguti Simone (05/1259) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miele Stefano (05/1435) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stabellini Alessandro (05/1115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boldrin Leonardo 05/1473 12 19 1,58

Frigieri Matteo 05/1258 12 18 1,50

Nicoli Alessio 05/1260 12 12 1,00

Malaguti Simone 05/1259 6 6 1,00

Miele Stefano 05/1435 6 6 1,00

Stabellini Alessandro 05/1115 0 0 0,00

Darts Beer Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ramponi Filippo (05/1543) 6 5 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotelli Nicolas (05/1490) 6 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallerani Simona (05/1182) 2 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leprotti Francesco (05/1491) 4 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testoni Filippo (05/1492) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Beatrice (05/1493) 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasciarello Gianluca (05/1539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ramponi Filippo 05/1543 12 17 1,42

Finotelli Nicolas 05/1490 12 16 1,33

Gallerani Simona 05/1182 8 12 1,50

Leprotti Francesco 05/1491 7 5 0,71

Testoni Filippo 05/1492 4 2 0,50

Rossi Beatrice 05/1493 5 1 0,20

Pasciarello Gianluca 05/1539 0 0 0,00

Book Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bruschi Marco (05/1603) 4 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fini Jacopo (05/1601) 6 14 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Asciore Michele (05/1619) 6 12 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pisano Edoardo (05/1602) 6 14 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paterlini Anna (05/1634) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivo Carmine (05/1600) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Govoni Nikolas (05/1604) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruschi Marco 05/1603 10 25 2,50

Fini Jacopo 05/1601 12 25 2,08

Asciore Michele 05/1619 12 24 2,00

Pisano Edoardo 05/1602 10 21 2,10

Paterlini Anna 05/1634 2 3 1,50

Olivo Carmine 05/1600 2 2 1,00

Govoni Nikolas 05/1604 0 0 0,00



Ri-Nati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vergnanini Andrea (05/1262) 6 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veronesi Simone (05/1451) 6 13 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marescalchi Gilberto (05/1198) 6 11 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccali Graziana (05/1202) 3 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelati Gianluca (05/1505) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coratella Raffaele (05/1196) 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorini Massimo (05/1201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegatti Luca (05/1199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vergnanini Andrea 05/1262 12 27 2,25

Veronesi Simone 05/1451 11 22 2,00

Marescalchi Gilberto 05/1198 12 22 1,83

Zuccali Graziana 05/1202 4 4 1,00

Pelati Gianluca 05/1505 4 3 0,75

Coratella Raffaele 05/1196 5 2 0,40

Fiorini Massimo 05/1201 0 0 0,00

Pellegatti Luca 05/1199 0 0 0,00

Big Star Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fioro Maurizio (05/1246) 6 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Andrea Marco (05/1248) 6 13 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Notari Manuel (05/1245) 2 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonini Luca (05/1351) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ercole Josè (05/1249) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberti Alex (05/1252) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garuti Alessandro (05/1250) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioro Maurizio 05/1246 12 21 1,75

D'Andrea Marco 05/1248 8 14 1,75

Notari Manuel 05/1245 8 12 1,50

Bonini Luca 05/1351 4 11 2,75

D'Ercole Josè 05/1249 4 7 1,75

Alberti Alex 05/1252 6 5 0,83

Garuti Alessandro 05/1250 6 4 0,67


